37
Linear Luminaire |Bennet
1
1
7
8
m
m

Plug & play emergency module
BESA box fitting points
Type Order code Description Trade Price
Emergency module EEW05LBL/N Emergency, with Li-ion battery
Self-Test
emergency module
EEW05LBL/S
Self-test emergency,
with Li-ion battery
Microwave Sensor* EBTNLS1-MWS2
Microwave motion and
daylight sensor
Order Code Type Power Length CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EBTN30LS12/SCT Standard 30W 4ft Switchable*
3000lm (3000K)
3300lm (4000K)
3300lm (6000K)
EBTN30LS12/SCT/D DALI 30W 4ft Switchable*
3000lm (3000K)
3300lm (4000K)
3300lm (6000K)
EBTN48LS12/SCT Standard 48W 5ft Switchable*
4800lm (3000K)
5200lm (4000K)
5200lm (6000K)
EBTN48LS12/SCT/D DALI 48W 5ft Switchable*
4800lm (3000K)
5200lm (4000K)
5200lm (6000K)
EBTN65LS12/SCT Standard 65W 6ft Switchable*
6500lm (3000K)
7100lm (4000K)
7100lm (6000K)
EBTN65LS12/SCT/D DALI 65W 6ft Switchable*
6500lm (3000K)
7100lm (4000K)
7100lm (6000K)
Power Factor 0.95